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Individual Horse Past Performances - Lifetime: Aubonne (Ger)

Aubonne (Ger)
Own: Tanaka Gary A

Ch. m. 9 (Feb)
Sire: Monsun*Ger (Konigsstuhl*Ger)
Dam:Anna Maria*Ger (Night Shift)
Br: Gestut Ebbesloh (Ger)
Tr: Drysdale Neil D

Life 22 4 3 4 $278,283 100

2006 7 1 2 2 $97,346 96

2005 2 0 0 0 $0 95

D.Fst 0 0 0 0 $0 -
Wet(263*) 0 0 0 0 $0 -
Synth 0 0 0 0 $0 -
Turf(360) 22 4 3 4 $278,283 100

6ã06= 7Hol fm 1² ê :48¨1:12¨ 1:36 2:00§ 3ÎçËWinter56k 91 1 7¦¨ 7¤ô 4© 3¨ 3É Gomez G K LB118 f *2.10 93= 06 Bend a Little122Ç Lasika118Ç Aubonne118¨ô Rallied,3wd on wire 8
11ä06= 8Hol fm 1¶ ê :49§1:14¦ 2:04¨2:29 3ÎçHermosBchH61k 88 6 6¤ 6§ö 6© 4¦ö 2¦õ Gomez G K LB118 f 3.40 79= 17 Bend a Little115¦õ Aubonne118¦ô Trade Only114§ô 3wd 3rd turn,up 2nd 6
25Ý06= 7Dmr fm 1´ ê :47§1:12¦ 1:36¨2:12§ 3ÎçCTT&TOCH105k 85 5 6¤ö 4ª 5§ô 4¨ 3ªö Nakatani C S LB119 f 1.70e 92= 07 CndyFctory116ª SunnyDisposition114ö Aubonn119Ç Came out str,up 3rd 9
2Ý06= 7Dmr fm 1´ ê :48 1:12§ 1:36©2:13¦ 3ÎËEscondidoH88k 89 5 4«ô 4©ô 4¨ 2§ô 2§ô Blanc B LB114 f 10.80 91= 06 RunawayDancer117§ô Aubonne114§ LeprechunKid120¨ô Chased,2nd best 5
22ß06= 5SA fm 1² ê :49¨1:15 1:39§2:02 4ÎçSntBrbrH-G2 87 6 3§ô 3¦ 3¦ô 3§ô 5©ô Espinoza V LB114 f 5.10 74= 11 Sharp Lisa118ó Eternal Melody114§ô Cissy114ó Bid 3 wide, weakened 6
26á06= 8SA fm 1¶ ê :46¨1:10© 1:59¨2:23© 4ÎSLsObspH-G2 64 8 3© 3ô 8¬õ 8¦¦ 8§¥õ Espinoza V LB114 *.40e 82= 01 Atlando115ö T. H. Approval116ö King's Drama122«ö Bid 3 wide, weakened 8
27â06= 6SA fm 1² ê :49¦1:13¨ 1:37 2:01 4ÎçLaZanzaraH77k 96 4 2§ô 2§ 2¦ô 2Ç 1ö Espinoza V LB116 *1.10e 84= 16 Aubonne116ö Reality Show112ö Eternal Melody116ô Led past 1/8,gamely 6
5ä05= 9OSA fm 1 ê :22© :46 1:09§1:33§ 3ÎçLsPlmasH-G2 95 4 8«ô 9¦¥ 8«õ 9«ô 8¨õ Santiago Javier LB115 7.10e 93= 09 Mea Domina118¦ Elusive Diva119É Star Parade115ô 3wd into lane,no bid10
Previously trained by Libaud E

10ß05ÏLongchamp (Fr) hy Í1²ê RH 2:13§ 4Î çPrix de la Pepiniere (Listed) 9¤ Mendizabal I 125 8.20 Miss Wind121¦ô Double Green121É Open Offer121ó 15
Stk 60700 Rated at rear,no room 2-1/2f out,angled out.Whortleberry8th

30å04= 6LS yl 1´ ê :52§1:18§ 1:42¦2:18¦ 3ÎçBCF&MTrf-G1 80 8 3©ô 3§ 3¨ 12¦§ 12¦ªö Bailey J D 123 16.80 82= 07 Ouija Board118¦ô FilmMaker123ÉWonder Again123§ö Gave way12
2å04= 7Bel yl 1² Ñ :52§1:17© 1:41§2:04¨ 3ÎçFlwrBlIv-G1 100 6 6§ 6¦ö 6¨õ 6¦ö 5¦õ Santos J A 118 15.60 70= 25 Riskverse118ö Commrcnt118ÇMoscowBurning120É Saved grd, in traffic 8
14Ý04= 8AP fm 1± ê :49©1:15§ 1:39¨1:56§ 3ÎçBeverlyD-G1 98 2 2ô 1ô 1¦ 1ô 6¦ö Prado E S 123 7.10 90 - CrimsonPalace123ô Riskaverse123Ç Necklce117É Pace, inside, weakened11

17Þ04ÏLongchamp (Fr) gd Í1²ê RH 2:05 4Î La Coupe-G3 1¦ô Soumillon C 120 *2.00 Aubonne120¦ô Soldier Hollow123É Look Honey123Ç 10
Stk 88000 Rank in mid-pack,rallied to lead 110y out,driving

7Ü04ÏChantilly (Fr) sf Í1²ê RH 2:06© 4Î çPrix Allez France-G3 4¨ Soumillon C 121 4.50 Pride119¦ô Russian Hill119ó Samando121¦ô 11
Stk 86700 Rank in 2nd,in tight and bumped over 1f out,unlucky

15ß04ÏLongchamp (Fr) gd Í1²ê RH 2:00§ 4Î Prix Ernest Leroy 1§ô Soumillon C 127 5.00 Aubonne127§ô Prends Ton Temps130Ç Secret de Famille127¦ô 14
Alw 34700 Unhurried in 8th,rallied to lead 70y out,going away

Previously trained by Peter Rau

26å03ÏCapannelle (Ity) sf Í1²ê RH 2:09© 3Î çPremio Lydia Tesio-G2 3ô Mongil W 122 21.00 Whortleberry122É Templerin126É Aubonne122Ç 13
Stk 194600 Trckd ldrs,2nd 4f out,lost 2nd late.Vale Mantovani 7th

21æ03ÏFrankfurt (Ger) gd Í1²ê RH 2:05¦ 3Î Ernst & Young Euro-Cup-G2 5« Bonilla D 115 20.30 Fruhlingssturm119§ Naheef129¦õ Fruhtau126¦ö 11
Stk 90900 Rated in 7th,one-paced last quarter.Big Bad Bob 11th

24Ý03ÏBremen (Ger) gd Í1´ê LH 2:26¦ 3Î çGrosser Stutenpreis Bremen(Lstd) 3§õ Mundry T 120 3.90 Royal Fantasy120¦ Casanga131¦õ Aubonne120¦ô 7
Stk 54400 Rated towards rear,mild late gain

18Ü03ÏSan Siro (Ity) gf Í1´ê RH 2:15§ çOaks d'Italia-G1 4¬ö Mundry T 123 32.00 Meridiana123¦õ Lady Catherine123§ô Vale Mantovani123© 14
Stk 636000 Rated in 9th,late gain into 4th.Golden Nepi 5th

21ß03ÏCologne (Ger) gd Í1 ê RH 1:40¦ 3Î çKolner Fruhjahrs-Stuten-Prs(Lst) 2ö Mundry T 128 10.80 Meridiana130ö Aubonne128ô Next Gina128ô 10
Stk 21700 Towards rear,angled out 2f out,up for 2nd

3å02ÏMulheim (Ger) gd Í1 ê RH 1:36¨ çPreis der Winterkonigin-G3 6ªõ Best A 123 14.90 Royal Dubai123§ Vallonga123ô White Rose123¦ö 15
Stk 103700 Mid-pack,mild bid 2f out,no late response

31Ý02ÏDusseldorf (Ger) gd Í1Âê RH 1:46© Preis Polizei-Sport Dusseldorf 1© Mundry T 119 2.80 Aubonne119© Senex123É Lucien123©ô 5
Maiden 5000 Tracked in 3rd,led over 2f out,drew clear in hand
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